♦ Transparent cable access cover for LED viewing
♦ Cost effective Integrated Plastic Enclosure Solution
♦ IP-65 rated
♦ Patent pending non-gasket design
♦ Desktop or pole mount options
♦ Low profile and rugged design for outdoor use
♦ US Engineered
♦ Manufactured under strict US quality control

2.3-2.5GHz 16dBi ARC Pilot™ for ARC
Integrated Enclosure Solution
Ordering Information
Part # Description
ARC-IP2416S01 2.3-2.5GHz 16dBi, R/A SMA Jack
Order with Radio Pigtail Cables Below
Part # Description
ARC-CJ1054S01 R/A MMCX/SMA Plug,10" Low Loss Cable
ARC-CJ1055S01 U.FL/SMA Plug,10" Low Loss Cable
Part # Description
ARC-IX9051B01 For Radios with 0.125” dia. mounting holes
ARC-IX9052B01 For Radios with 0.145”-0.156” dia. mounting holes
ADDITIONAL ARC IES™ ACCESSORIES AND RADIO
PIGTAIL CABLES ALSO AVAILABLE FOR ORDER
Order with 5/8” Tall Adhesive Radio Standoffs Below
Shipping Information